
 
2025 – 2026 Sacramental Programme 

 

 

C O N F I R M A T I O N 
Term 4 - 2025 

Parents’ Session 1 Tuesday, 7 October 2025 7:00 pm Connolly Hall 

Parents’ Session 2 Thursday, 16 October 2025 7:00 pm Connolly Hall 

Children’s Session 1 Sunday, 19 October 2025 9:00 am Connolly Hall 

Blessing and Presentation  
of Candidates at Parish Mass 

Sunday, 19 October 2025 10:00 am Sacred Heart Cathedral 
 

Children’s Session 2 Sunday, 2 November 2025 9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Children’s Session 3 Sunday, 16 November 2025 9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Rehearsal Saturday, 22 November 2025 3:00 pm Sacred Heart Cathedral  

Confirmation Sunday, 23 November 2025 10:00 am Sacred Heart Cathedral  

      

     

F I R S T    R E C O N C I L I A T I O N  

Term 1 - 2026  

Parents’ Session 1 Tuesday, 10 February 2026 7:00 pm Connolly Hall  

Parents’ Session 2 Thursday, 19 February 2026 7:00 pm Connolly Hall  

Children’s Session 1 
Sunday, 22 February 2026 

9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Blessing and Presentation  
of Candidates at Parish Mass 

10:00 am Sacred Heart Cathedral 
 

 
Children’s Session 2 Sunday, 8 March 2026 9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Children’s Session 3 Sunday, 22 March 2026 9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Reconciliation Day Sunday, 29 March 2026 2:00 pm Sacred Heart Cathedral  

  
  

F I R S T    H O L Y   C O M M U N I O N  

Term 2 - 2026  

Parents’ Session 1 Tuesday, 28 April 2026   Connolly Hall  

Parents’ Session 2 Thursday, 30 April 2026 7:00 pm Connolly Hall  

Children’s Session 1 
Sunday, 3 May 2026 

9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Blessing and Presentation  
of Candidates at Parish Mass 

10:00 am Sacred Heart Cathedral 
 

 
Children’s Session 2 Sunday, 17 May 2026 9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Children’s Session 3 Sunday, 24 May 2026 9:00 am Connolly Hall  

Rehearsal Saturday, 6 June 2026 3:00 pm Sacred Heart Cathedral  

First Holy Communion Sunday, 7 June 2026 10:00 am Sacred Heart Cathedral  

 


